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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 Sivadasan Aswinam, Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

2 24/01/2026 Suchithra Aswinam, Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

3 24/01/2026 Sachin Aswinam, Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

4 24/01/2026 ASWINA C Aswinam, Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

5 24/01/2026 MANUJA ASOK SREENILAYAM, THACHAMBALATH, PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, Kunnamangalam, 673019

 

6 24/01/2026 Mini K K Kodakkallingal, Pantheerpadam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

7 24/01/2026 MEGHA P Kodakkallingal, Pantheerpadam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571
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8 24/01/2026 ANAGHA NATH Kodakkallingal, Pantheerpadam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

9 24/01/2026 Ganesan Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

10 24/01/2026 RIYAS C K Bismillah, kodakkallingal, Pantheerpadam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

11 24/01/2026 Shylaja Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

12 24/01/2026 FABITHA RIYAS Bismillah,kodakkallingal, Pantheerpadam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

13 24/01/2026 Vaishna.C Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

14 24/01/2026 VISHNU C Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

15 24/01/2026 Sunil Kumar Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

16 24/01/2026 Sailaja Meleputhukkudi, Varittyakku, Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

17 24/01/2026 Deepa Chulliyottu, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

18 24/01/2026 Sivanandan Memoolath House, Muthuvanathara, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

19 24/01/2026 Geethamani Memoolath House, Muthuvanathara, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019
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20 24/01/2026 Salini Vysakham, Chamadath, Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

21 24/01/2026 Malukkutti Ponnambalath, Muthuvanathara, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

22 24/01/2026 CHANDRAN P Ponnambalath House, Muthuvanathara, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

23 24/01/2026 Shafi Ponnambalath, Muthuvanathara, Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode, 673019

 

24 24/01/2026 Sunil Kumar.T Lakshmi Nivas, Pantheerankavu, Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode, 673019

 

25 24/01/2026 Aslaha A Kacheri Punathil, Ambiloli, Puthoormadam, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

26 24/01/2026 Soumya 8/572 Edakkandi, Muthuvanathara, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

27 24/01/2026 Nilsha Cherukunnumel, Puthoormadam, Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

28 24/01/2026 THRISHNA M 65, Neduvanpunathil Meethal, Kodal Manakkadavu, 
Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode, 673019

 

29 24/01/2026 Namseer Cheeukunnumel, Puthoormadam, Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019

 

30 24/01/2026 FEMINA K Kummangal, Pantheerankav, Perumanna, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

31 24/01/2026 Ashif Kummangal House, Ambiloly, Puthoormadam, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019
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32 24/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN K P Ramapriya VeleriParambu, Chalikkara, Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode, 673019

 

33 24/01/2026 Safalesh 469, Neekampurath, Manakkadavu, Pantheerankavu, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

34 24/01/2026 SWAFA U Kunnath, Puthurmadam, Perumanna, Pantheerankav, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

35 24/01/2026 Nigilesh 500, Pattathil Panangavil, Manakkdavu, Pantheerankavu, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

36 24/01/2026 SRAVAN P 512, Panangavil, Kunnamkulangara, Pantheerankavu, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

37 24/01/2026 JISHNU P Ramapriya Veleriparambu, Chalikkara, Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode, 673019

 

38 24/01/2026 Punnya NK NAYARUKUNNATH, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, PILASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 

673571

 

39 24/01/2026 Kumaran 297, Puzhakkara, Manakkadavu, Pantheerankavu, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

40 24/01/2026 Mallika P 297, Puzhakkare, Anupama, Manakkadavu, Pantheerankavu, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

41 24/01/2026 Pramod P 297, Puzhakkare Anupama, Manakkadavu, Pantheerankavu, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

42 24/01/2026 Babitha. T T 297, Puzhakkara, Manakkadavu, Pantheerankave, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

43 24/01/2026 Iyyathutti Cherukunnumel, Puthoormadam, Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, Kozhikode, 673019
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44 24/01/2026 Shaji 09/312, Kanjoli, Manakkadavu, Pantheerankavu, 
Kozhikode, 673019

 

45 24/01/2026 Sinta P B NAYARUKUNNATH, PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, PILASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 

673571

 

46 24/01/2026 ADWAID S MOHAN 5/54-A,PARAPPURATH, NOCHIPOYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM P O, 

KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

47 24/01/2026 ADHILA P Edapothil, Peruvayal, Peruvayal, Kayalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

48 24/01/2026 Shaini Kizhakke Mannaram Kunnath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

49 24/01/2026 Ranjith Elalath House Padinhath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

50 24/01/2026 Nisha Elalath House Padinhath, Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

51 24/01/2026 Leela Parakkal Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

52 24/01/2026 Jijith Poolorathodikayil, Pantheerpadam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

53 24/01/2026 JISHNU K Kuzhimpattil, Arappuzha, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Kunnamangalam, 673019

 

54 24/01/2026 Ragi Poolora, Pantheerpadam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

55 24/01/2026 SUJA V 23/642A KEERANKULATHIL, MURIYANAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571
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56 24/01/2026 ANSIYA M P PEVUMKOODUMMAL, PANTHEERPADAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

57 24/01/2026 Saithalavi 19/347-A, NALLAKKANDI, VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, KOZHIKODE, 673008

 

58 24/01/2026 Baby Kuzhikandathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

59 24/01/2026 Dijil Kuzhikandathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

60 24/01/2026 Prakasan Kuzhikandathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

61 24/01/2026 Shylaja Kuzhikandathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

62 24/01/2026 Prasla Kuzhikandathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


